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2022 WCCC TAC MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

 
WCCC Transportation Advisory Committee 

MEETING SCHEDULE1 
1:30 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 
Thursday, February 3, 2022 

Thursday, March 3, 2022 
Thursday, March 31, 2022 (April Meeting) 

Thursday, May 5, 2022 
Thursday, June 2, 2022 
Thursday, July 7, 2022 

Thursday, August 4, 2022 
Thursday, September 1, 2022 

Thursday, October 6, 2022 
Thursday, November 3, 2022 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 

1 Meetings may be held virtually (online) due to COVID-19. Check www.co.washington.or.us/wccc one week prior to 
the meeting date for meeting details. 

2 Schedule adjusted for observance of legal holiday 
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